P3225-VE MK II
P3227-LVE
M5525-E PTZ
INTEGRATED NETWORK
SECURITY CAMERA
LumenSafe
DOME CAMERA SPECIFICATION FEATURES
TD512013EN

December 14, 2021 5:41 PM
page 4 LUMENSAFE
ORDERING INFORMATION
DATA PLAN
Sample Number: GLEON-AF-06-LED-E1-T4W-GM-MS/DIM-L40-LDV
Product Family 1 Camera Type Data Backhaul
L=LumenSafe Technology D=Dome Camera, Standard 2, 3
H=Dome Camera, High Res 2, 3
Z=Dome Camera, Remote PTZ 2, 3
C=Cellular, Customer Installed SIM Card 4, 5
A=Cellular, Factory Installed AT&T SIM Card 4
V=Cellular, Factory Installed Verizon SIM Card 4
S=Cellular, Factory Installed Sprint SIM Card 4
W=Wi-Fi Networking w/ Omni-Directional Antenna
E=Ethernet Networking
NOTES:
1. This catalog logic should be used as reference. Refer to the specific luminaire family specification sheet for detailed compatibility information.
2. Provided with factory-installed drop down house side shield when ordered with Type V optics.
3. Provided with factory-installed house side shield (HSS) for Non-Type V optics.
4. Available in North America only.
5. Contact factory for details on network compatibility.
Data Plan (Optional for Cellular Backhaul ONLY, Order Separately) Data Options Gigabyte
DATA-LMSF-L=Cooper Lighting Solutions Provided Cellular Data Plan, 1 Year 1, 2
DATA-LMSF-M=Cooper Lighting Solutions Provided Cellular Data Plan, 1 Year 1, 3
DATA-LMSF-H=Cooper Lighting Solutions Provided Cellular Data Plan, 1 Year 1, 4
Low (DATA-LMSF-L)
Medium (DATA-LMSF-M)
High (DATA-LMSF-H)
L-5 GB / per month
M-10 GB / per month
H-50 GB / per month
NOTES:
1. Requires use of 'V' data backhaul. Available in the United States only.
2. This plan provides the anticipated data totals for transmitting sufficient data for transmitting 1080p low resolution and 6 frames per second on a 24 hour basis. Data overages charge may apply.
3. This plan provides the anticipated data totals for transmitting sufficient data for transmitting 1080p high resolution and 6 frames per second on a 24 hour basis. Data overages charge may apply.
4. This plan provides the anticipated data totals for transmitting sufficient data for transmitting 1080p high resolution and 30 frames per second on a 24 hour basis. Data overages charge may apply. Coming soon.
    Contact factory for availability.
5. Data overages will incur additional charges which will be billed separately and are non-refundable. When supplying data plans and software services, Cooper Lighting Solutions will provide required bandwidth
    settings and reserves the right to manage bandwidth settings on the customer’s behalf with written notification.
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800